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Date Start End Event Name Location School Dismiss
Wed 03/14/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls JV @ Mercer Island Homestead Field Mercer Island HS

The Overlake School
Fri 03/16/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @ Bush

(Washington Park)
Washington Park Soccer Field The Bush School

The Overlake School
Mon 03/19/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs. Northwest Field 1 Overlake Turf Northwest

The Overlake School
Thu 03/22/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @ Eastside

Prep
Newport Hills Park Fields Eastside Prep

The Overlake School
Wed 04/11/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs. Holy

Names (Perrigo 1)
Perrigo Park The Overlake School

Tue 04/17/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @ University
Prep (Shoreline Center)

Shoreline Center Soccer Field A &
B

The Overlake School
University Prep

Thu 04/19/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @ Northwest
(Starfire)

Starfire Sports Complex Northwest
The Overlake School

Mon 04/23/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs. Eastside
Prep

Field 1 Overlake Turf Eastside Prep
The Overlake School

Thu 04/26/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs. Bush Field 1 Overlake Turf The Bush School
The Overlake School

Mon 04/30/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs. Seattle
Academy

Field 1 Overlake Turf Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Thu 05/03/2018 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs. University
Prep (Senior Night)

Field 1 Overlake Turf The Overlake School
University Prep

Wed 05/09/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @ Seattle
Academy

Delridge Play Fields Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Mon 05/14/2018 TBD TBD Ultimate Girls Varsity @ ECL
Tiebreaker

TBD (on campus) The Overlake School

Wed 05/16/2018 TBD TBD Ultimate Girls Varsity @ ECL
Wildcard

TBD (on campus) The Overlake School

Wed 05/23/2018 TBD TBD Ultimate Girls Varsity @ PSL
Playoff Game

TBD (on campus) The Overlake School

Tue 05/29/2018 TBD TBD Ultimate Girls Varsity @ State
Quarterfinals

TBD (on campus) The Overlake School

Thu 05/31/2018 TBD TBD Ultimate Girls Varsity @ State
Semifinals

TBD (on campus) The Overlake School


